
OMI Points  (Amateur)

Points Thru 07-18-2021 Updated 

07-21-21

Show ID # 

Name Horses Name Owner's Name TOTAL

Entries/ Points

Showmanship

Lynette DePalma Only Lazy Lopin Lynette DePalma 491

Hailey Flatter Whenitcomestoluck Hailey A Thornton 433

Ashley Conger Gotta Be Natural Ashley Conger 367

Brooke Braden Km Picture Perfect Brooke Braden 360

Hanna Hedderick Icecream Hanna Jordan Hedderick 346

Allie Nichole Atkinson Servo Machine Allie Atkinson 327

Lauren N Brown Rockmelikeyameanit William And Lauren Brown 110

Natoshia M Kelly The Kandy Machine Natoshia Kelly 106

Maryn Klaus Meant To Be Good Maryn Klaus 100

Jessica Eagle The Drought Is Over Jessica Eagle 95

Wyatt Humbert UF My Legs R Leathal Wyatt Humbert 70

Chloe Larson My Chex Is Good Chloe Larson 60

Sara Ann Bradley Isnt She Cool Ben D Bradley 49

Michall Welle The Natural Version Michall Welle 46

Meggen Morrow Baynes Iron Hot Maiden Meggen Morrow Baynes 45

Amanda Moore Movin On Up Amanda Moore 42

Jason G Somnitz Snoope Dogge Jason G Somnitz 40

Leah Ruth Stites Too Shi To Tango Leah Ruth Stites 10

Jamie Migliori Touch N Go Show Jamie Migliori 5

0

Hunter Under Saddle

Hilary Hoffman Hez Blazing Brave Hilary Hoffman 375

Lacy Lynn Watson HBF Hot Expectations Lacy Lynn Watson 323

Ashley Conger Keepin A Strait Face Ashley Conger 286

Hanna Hedderick Icecream Hanna Jordan Hedderick 239

Maryn Klaus Meant To Be Good Maryn Klaus 120

Amanda Moore Movin On Up Amanda Moore 70

Kimberly Riviello Al I Want Is You Kimberly Riviello 39

Heather Gallagher Love Matters Most Heather Gallagher 37

Lacy Lynn Watson Huntin For My Coat Jamie Watson 28

Janet Kolk Sompin Nthe Moonlight Janet Kolk 24

Jessica Balo Upp N Down Jessica Balo 14

*Points Not Audited 
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Hailey Flatter Whenitcomestoluck Hailey Flatter 11

0

Equitation

Hailey A Flatter Whenitcomestoluck Hailey A Thornton 394

Hanna Hedderick Icecream Hanna Jordan Hedderick 333

Lacy Lynn Watson Huntin For My Coat Jamie Watson 219

Natoshia M Kelly The Kandy Machine Natoshia Kelly 200

Brooke Braden Km Picture Perfect Brooke Braden 142

Maryn Klaus Meant To Be Good Maryn Klaus 100

Bailey Vandriest One Hot Gold Invite Pam & Bailey Vandriest 85

Lacy Lynn Watson HBF Hot Expectations Lacy Lynn Watson 69

Amanda Moore Movin On Up Amanda Moore 59

Colton Shelton Aint In Trouble Colton Shelton 24

Colton Shelton Zippos Only Boy Colton Shelton 14

Janet Kolk Sompin Nthe Moonlight Janet Kolk 7

0

Western Pleasure

Lacy Lynn Watson Lazy Lopin In Lace Jamie Watson 111

Jamie Migliori Touch N Go Show Jamie Migliori 88

Lynette DePalma Only Lazy Lopin Lynette DePalma 71

Heather Duer A Moonlit Sudden Heather S Duer 32

Audra Kaser Interesting Lady Meghan Elizabeth Kaser 12

Leah Ruth Stites Im So Georgeous Leah Ruth Stites 9

Julie Beverly Only On The Rox Julie Beverly 6

Hailey Flatter Whenitcomestoluck Hailey A Flatter 6

Maryn Klaus Meant To Be Good Maryn Klaus 4

0

Horsemanship

Hailey Flatter Whenitcomestoluck Hailey A Thornton 466

Lacy Lynn Watson Lazy Lopin In Lace Jamie Watson 204

Hanna Hedderick Icecream Hanna Jordan Hedderick 188

Lynette DePalma Only Lazy Lopin Lynette DePalma 138

Brooke Braden Km Picture Perfect Brooke Braden 114

Heather Duer A Moonlit Sudden Heather Duer 95

Natoshia M Kelly The Kandy Machine Natoshia Kelly 85

Wyatt Humbert UF My Legs R Leathal Wyatt Humbert 51

Bailey Vandriest One Hot Gold Invite Pam & Bailey Vandriest 49

Allie Nichole Atkinson Servo Machine Allie Atkinson 46
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Michall Welle The Natural Version Michall Welle 22

Lauren N Brown Rockmelikeyameanit Lauren N Brown 17

Jessica Eagle The Drought Is Over Jessica Eagle 10

Colton Shelton Zippos Only Boy Colton Shelton 10

0

Trail

Lynette DePalma Only Lazy Lopin Lynette DePalma 189

Hanna Hedderick Icecream Hanna Jordan Hedderick 135

Natoshia M Kelly The Kandy Machine Natoshia Kelly 89

Leah Ruth Stites Extremely Hot Rodders Leah Ruth Stites 59

Natoshia M Kelly Blazin With Goodness Brooks Hunter Kelly 41

Lauren N Brown Rockmelikeyameanit William And Lauren Brown 29

Hannah Rae Suddeth Fifty Six Kruzer Timothy Suddeth 11

Reining

Suzie Achindewolf Wimpchex Suzie Schindewolf 3

Western Riding

Lynette DePalma Only Lazy Lopin Lynette DePalma 60

KC Critchet Charlies Sleepy Man KC Critchet 24

0

0

Ranch Riding

Natoshia Kelly The Kandy Machine Natoshia M Kelly 175

Natoshia Kelly Old Town Road Natoshia M Kelly 74

Chloe Larson My Chex Is Good Chloe Larson 66

Suzie Schindewolf Wimpchex Suzie Schindewolf 34

Sara Bradley Isnt She Cool Ben D Bradley 16

Jill McLaughlin Bubba Skeets Jill McLaughlin 10

Kaylee Dean Bar Eyed Willie Kaylee & Laura Dean 6

Pleasure Driving

Amanda Moore Movin On Up Amanda Moore 24

Christina Cooper Painted High Heels Christina Cooper 3

0

0

0
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Barrels

0

0

0


